
Exhibit A

Invitation to Feasibility Study

District School Age of Existing 
Building

Grade
Configuration(s)

Agreed Upon 
Enrollment(s)

Existing Square 
Footage

Total Project Funding
Debt Exclusion Anticipated?

Acton-Boxborough Regional School District CT Douglas Elementary School 1965

*K-6 (current configuration)

*K-6 (two schools consolidated)

*K-6 (two schools consolidated)

*650

*990

*1,015

46,300 Yes

Gloucester East Gloucester Elementary School 1984
*K-5 (current configuration)

*K-5 (two schools consolidated)

*230

*440
28,950 Undetermined

Lawrence Oliver Partnership School 1917
*1-5 (current configuration)

*K-8

*500

*1,000
191,244 Yes

Nauset Regional School District Nauset Regional High School 1970 **9-12 905 178,000 Undetermined

Orange Dexter Park School 1951
*3-6 (current configuration)

*K-6

*315

*520
48,924 Yes

Worcester Doherty Memorial High School 1966 **9-12 **1,670 168,126 No

*Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and MSBA

**Agreed Upon Enrollment between the District and MSBA


