Exhibit A

Invitation to Feasibility Study

District	School	Age of Existing Building	Grade Configuration(s)	Agreed Upon Enrollment(s)	Existing Square Footage	Total Project Funding Debt Exclusion Anticipated?
Acton-Boxborough Regional School District	CT Douglas Elementary School	1965	*K-6 (current configuration) *K-6 (two schools consolidated) *K-6 (two schools consolidated)	*650 *990 *1,015	46,300	Yes
Gloucester	East Gloucester Elementary School	1984	*K-5 (current configuration) *K-5 (two schools consolidated)	*230 *440	28,950	Undetermined
Lawrence	Oliver Partnership School	1917	*1-5 (current configuration) *K-8	*500 *1,000	191,244	Yes
Nauset Regional School District	Nauset Regional High School	1970	**9-12	905	178,000	Undetermined
Orange	Dexter Park School	1951	*3-6 (current configuration) *K-6	*315 *520	48,924	Yes
Worcester	Doherty Memorial High School	1966	**9-12	**1,670	168,126	No

*Agreed Upon Study Enrollments and Grade Configurations between the District and MSBA

**Agreed Upon Enrollment between the District and MSBA